
Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

54 54 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54 54 54 54 54

Perry Barr Interchange 0710 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1820 1920
Wellington Rd, Hamstead Rd 0720 0825 - - - - - - 1525 1624 1724 1829 1928
Putney Road, Stamford Rd - - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 - - - - -
College Rd, Uni Campus 0726 0831 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1531 1630 1730 1834 1932
Friary Road 0738 0843 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1543 1642 1742 1846 1942
Austin Way 0746 0851 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1551 1650 1750 1855 1948
Great Barr, Scott Arms 0758 0903 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1603 1702 1802 1904 1957

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

54 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54 54 54 54 54

Perry Barr Interchange 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915
Wellington Rd, Hamstead Rd 0825 - - - - - - 1525 1624 1724 1823 1923
Putney Road, Stamford Rd - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 - - - - -
College Rd, Uni Campus 0831 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1531 1630 1730 1828 1927
Friary Road 0843 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1543 1642 1742 1839 1936
Austin Way 0851 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1551 1650 1750 1847 1942
Great Barr, Scott Arms 0903 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1603 1702 1802 1857 1952

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

54 54 54 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54 54 54 54

Great Barr, Scott Arms 0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1710 1810
Austin Way 0616 0716 0816 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1516 1621 1721 1820
Friary Road 0626 0726 0826 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1631 1731 1829
College Rd, Uni Campus 0635 0735 0835 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1639 1739 1837
Putney Road, Stamford Rd - - - 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 - - - -
Wellington Rd, Hamstead Rd 0638 0738 0839 - - - - - - 1538 1643 1743 1840
Perry Barr Interchange 0645 0745 0846 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1653 1753 1847

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

54 54 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54A 54 54 54

Great Barr, Scott Arms 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Austin Way 0716 0816 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1516 1615 1715
Friary Road 0726 0826 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1626 1726
College Rd, Uni Campus 0735 0835 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734
Putney Road, Stamford Rd - - 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 - - -
Wellington Rd, Hamstead Rd 0738 0839 - - - - - - 1538 1638 1738
Perry Barr Interchange 0745 0846 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1645 1745
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